

FISE CP LACURI

I.D.: 44521455

Data publicarii	12.11.19	Coduri CPV	31711140-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 649,62 RON - 649,62 RON

Descriere: 1.|LACAT ELZET 45 |BUC| 1.0| 20.17| 20.17| 3.83| | 2.|UX8 DIBLU NYLON |BUC| 4.0| 0.34| 1.36| 0.26| | 3.|BALAMA CIL.16/62 |BUC| 2.0| 5.04| 10.08| 1.92| | 4.|LAC PROTECTOR EXTRA ALUN 0.7 |BUC| 1.0| 26.47| 26.47| 5.03| | 5.|SONERIE FARA FIR |BUC| 1.0| 29.83| 29.83| 5.67| | 6.|SIFON PISOAR 535 |BUC| 3.0| 18.49| 55.47| 10.54| | 7.|635162 SARPE PT.CURATAT TEVI |BUC| 1.0| 12.61| 12.61| 2.40| | 8.|FOLIE TRANSPARENTA |KG| 2.3| 9.24| 21.25| 4.04| | 9.|BANDA IZOLAT 19X20 Y |BUC| 5.0| 2.94| 14.70| 2.79| |10.|CABLU MYYM 2X2.5 |BUC| 26.0| 2.69| 69.94| 13.29| |11.|FISA CU CP SCHUKO |BUC| 2.0| 4.87| 9.74| 1.85| |12.|PRIZA BI.DUBLA PE.T.CU.PROT.CE |BUC| 2.0| 11.34| 22.68| 4.31| |13.|CERESIT MONTAGE CERESIT 750ML TS61 |BUC| 2.0| 18.91| 37.82| 7.19| |14.|FISA CU CP CU INEL |BUC| 1.0| 8.82| 8.82| 1.68| |15.|TUB FLUOR.PHILIPS 18M |BUC| 25.0| 4.45| 111.25| 21.14| |16.|REGULATOR TIRAJ VIADRUS |BUC| 1.0| 66.39| 66.39| 12.61| |17.|ELECTROZI INOX 3.25 |KG| 0.5| 195.80| 96.92
